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Richting /Direction: Huizingen

Richting /Direction: Mechelen/Malines

90

18 52 
56   81

23 - 52 - 55 -56 - 81 - 90

23

90
23

90

Gare SNCB/Station NMBS

- L26 : Mechelen/Malines - Huizingen
- Zuid/Midi - Nord/Noord - Brussels Airport

NMBS/SNCB: Train/ Trein
18   Houba-de Strooper - Dieweg
23   Gare du Nord/Noordstation - Heizel/Heysel
52   Esplanade - Drogenbos
55   Bordet (B) - Silence/Stilte
56   Schaarbeek station/Gare de Schaerbeek - Erasme (H)
81   Heysel/Heizel - Montgomery
90   Rogier - Zuidstation/Gare du Midi

PREMETRO: Tram
1A   Roi Baudouin/Koning Boudewijn
       - Herrmann-Debroux

1B   Bizet - Stokkel/Stockel

2  Simonis - Clemenceau
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Jean-Luc Voz

Jean-Luc Voz

Note
Line 23 is a TRAM line.
The Lambermont  hotel is 
5 stops far from the
'Diamant' Meeting Center.
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